Green Card

Budget/Regnskab 2017/2018

06.04.2018

KASSBEHOLDNING
OVERFORT FRA 16/17

INDTAGTER
Kontigent 28 x 300 kr
Indskud

Andet

Indteegter i alt

UDGIFTER
Materialer
Kontor/Print
Kage
Preemier
Golfklubben
Diverse

Udgifter i alt

KASSEBEHOLDNING D.D.

BUDGET 17/18
kr

8.400,00

0,00

0,00
8.400,00

1.000,00

500,00

1.500,00

2.000,00

2.800,00

600,00
8.400,00

Green Card

REGNSKAB 17/18
kr

279,82

8.400,00

300,00

0,00
8.700,00

0,00

39,95

1.437,00

2.197,97

2.800,00

200,00
6.674,92

2.304,90



